
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Quinton Roscoe Basehor-Linwood 155.2 230.0 10

2 Nick DePriest Immaculata Raiders 156.0 210.0 8

3 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 153.0 200.0 6

4 Jordon Lee Basehor-Linwood 155.7 200.0 4

5 Tristin Eddy Bonner Springs 154.3 190.0 2

6 Dylan Donnelly Basehor-Linwood 154.0 185.0 1

7 Kaiden McWilliams Basehor-Linwood 151.2 180.0 0

8 Cameron Smith Horton Chargers 154.5 175.0 0

9 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 155.2 165.0 0

10 Chris Cho Bishop Seabury Academy 153.0 160.0 0

11 Mick Ramos Bishop Seabury Academy 151.0 150.0 0

12 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 149.9 145.0 0

13 Colin Thrasher Bonner Springs 150.0 0 0

14 John Ehrhart Royal Valley 151.3 0 0

15 Caleb Middendorf Jeff West 152.8 0 0

16 Michael Williams Bonner Springs 154.3 0 0

17 Alex Schmidt Basehor-Linwood 155.0 0 0

18 Perry  Foster Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 0 0

19 Noah McAlister Royal Valley 156.0 0 0

20 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 156.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Quinton Roscoe Basehor-Linwood 155.2 355.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Dylan Donnelly Basehor-Linwood 154.0 345.0 8

3 Chris Cho Bishop Seabury Academy 153.0 320.0 6

4 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 155.2 315.0 4

5 Caleb Middendorf Jeff West 152.8 285.0 2

6 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 153.0 285.0 1

7 Nick DePriest Immaculata Raiders 156.0 285.0 0

8 Tristin Eddy Bonner Springs 154.3 280.0 0

9 Kaiden McWilliams Basehor-Linwood 151.2 270.0 0

10 Cameron Smith Horton Chargers 154.5 265.0 0

11 Jordon Lee Basehor-Linwood 155.7 265.0 0

12 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 156.0 225.0 0

13 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 149.9 0 0

14 Colin Thrasher Bonner Springs 150.0 0 0

15 Mick Ramos Bishop Seabury Academy 151.0 0 0

16 John Ehrhart Royal Valley 151.3 0 0

17 Michael Williams Bonner Springs 154.3 0 0

18 Alex Schmidt Basehor-Linwood 155.0 0 0

19 Perry  Foster Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 0 0

20 Noah McAlister Royal Valley 156.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dylan Donnelly Basehor-Linwood 154.0 265.0 10

2 Quinton Roscoe Basehor-Linwood 155.2 260.0 8

3 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 153.0 235.0 6

4 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 155.2 235.0 4

5 Tristin Eddy Bonner Springs 154.3 215.0 2

6 Kaiden McWilliams Basehor-Linwood 151.2 210.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Caleb Middendorf Jeff West 152.8 200.0 0

8 Chris Cho Bishop Seabury Academy 153.0 195.0 0

9 Cameron Smith Horton Chargers 154.5 195.0 0

10 Nick DePriest Immaculata Raiders 156.0 195.0 0

11 Mick Ramos Bishop Seabury Academy 151.0 185.0 0

12 Jordon Lee Basehor-Linwood 155.7 185.0 0

13 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 156.0 135.0 0

14 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 149.9 0 0

15 Colin Thrasher Bonner Springs 150.0 0 0

16 John Ehrhart Royal Valley 151.3 0 0

17 Michael Williams Bonner Springs 154.3 0 0

18 Alex Schmidt Basehor-Linwood 155.0 0 0

19 Perry  Foster Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 0 0

20 Noah McAlister Royal Valley 156.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Quinton Roscoe Basehor-Linwood 155.2 845.0 10

2 Dylan Donnelly Basehor-Linwood 154.0 795.0 8

3 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 153.0 720.0 6

4 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 155.2 715.0 4

5 Nick DePriest Immaculata Raiders 156.0 690.0 2

6 Tristin Eddy Bonner Springs 154.3 685.0 1

7 Chris Cho Bishop Seabury Academy 153.0 675.0 0

8 Kaiden McWilliams Basehor-Linwood 151.2 660.0 0

9 Jordon Lee Basehor-Linwood 155.7 650.0 0

10 Cameron Smith Horton Chargers 154.5 635.0 0

11 Caleb Middendorf Jeff West 152.8 485.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 156.0 360.0 0

13 Mick Ramos Bishop Seabury Academy 151.0 335.0 0

14 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 149.9 145.0 0

15 Colin Thrasher Bonner Springs 150.0 0 0

16 John Ehrhart Royal Valley 151.3 0 0

17 Michael Williams Bonner Springs 154.3 0 0

18 Alex Schmidt Basehor-Linwood 155.0 0 0

19 Perry  Foster Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 0 0

20 Noah McAlister Royal Valley 156.0 0 0


